Official Player
Acceptance List
for Doubles

Advance Entry Deadline: 03-Jul-2023 12:00 PM EST

Player Name

Cabral, Francisco (POR)

Behar, Ariel (URU)

Frantzen, Constantin (GER)
Martos Gornes, Sergio (ESP)
Sabanov, Ivan (SRB)
Liutarevich, Ivan ()

Cervantes, Inigo (ESP)

Geerts, Michael (BEL)
Agamenone, Franco (ITA)
Bollipalli, Rithvik Choudary (IND)

* - need Consent _Agreement Form
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TOUR

Brawo Open

CHALLENGER

Braunschweig, Germany

Tournament Date: 10-Jul-2023

DBS SGL PROT
RANK RANK RANK  pgrtner Name

49

68

99
105
118
145
168
177
446
243

MAIN DRAW

- Matos, Rafael (BRA)

- Pavlasek, Adam (CZE)
1385 Jebens, Hendrik (GER)
- Nouza, Petr (CZE)

- Sabanov, Matej (SRB)

971 Manafov, Vladyslav (UKR)
985 Martinez, Pedro (ESP)

264 Hach Verdugo, Hans (MEX)
175 Passaro, Francesco (ITA)

- Kadhe, Arjun (IND)

Draw Size:

Advanced Entries:

Direct Acceptance On-Site:
Direct Acceptance Wild Cards:

16
10

Withdrawal Deadline: 07-Jul-2023 10:00 AM EST

DBS SGL PROT RANK
RANK RANK RANK SRC

44
74
90
131
118
102
120
133
389
127

- D+D
- D+D
1136 D+D
627 D+D
- D+D
- D+D
122 D+D
- D+D
148 S+S
1516 D+D

TEAM
RANK

93

142
189
236
236
247
288
310
323
370
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